Enter for your chance to win
a $5,000 dream vacation!

Scan the QR code,
mail in the form, or visit us online at

PowerToThePen.com/sweepstakes

FRiYion

t Friion Erase
woou' Ctress!
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ERASABLE

First Name Last Name

Business or Place of Employment

Address

Address Line 2 (optional)

City State Zip Code

Telephone Number Email Address

Office Supplier or Dealer

Complete this form and mail it to: FriXion Erase Your Stress Sweepstakes,
90 Rockwood Place, Rochester, NY 14610. Entry must be postmarked by
9/30/2014 and received by 10/6/2014.

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. A PURCHASE WILL NOT INCREASE YOUR CHANCES OF WINNING. Open to legal residents of the 50 United States
and D.C., who are the age of majority in his/her state of residence at the time of entry. Promotion ends 9/30/14. For Official Rules, prize descriptions and odds disclosure,
visit www.powertothepen.com/sweepstakes. Sponsor: Pilot Corp. of America, 3855 Regent Blvd., Jacksonville, FL 32224. VOID WHERE PROHIBITED.



YWrite, Erase, Rewrite.

FriXion is the thermo-sensitive ink pen that makes every mistake disappear with the heat
generated by the friction of erasing. FriXion won’t damage documents, leave smudges,
or eraser crumbs. Plus, its unique, smooth-writing gel ink makes rewrites a breeze.

FRIXION

CLICKER

e Retractable
¢ Refillable
e Fine point (0.7 mm)

e 7 vibrant colors

FRIXiON

e Refillable
e Fine point (0.7 mm)

e 8 available colors
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e Extra fine precision
point (0.5 mm)

e 6 amazing colors

FRI

e Brilliant
fluorescent ink

e Chisel tip

Mfr. No.

PIL31450
PIL31451

PIL31452
PIL31457
PIL31464
PIL31467
PIL31473
PIL31472

PIL31550
PIL31551

PIL31552
PIL31569

PIL31573
PIL31574
PIL31575
PIL46524

PIL46502
PIL46503
PIL46504
PIL46513

PIL46506
PIL46507

Description

Black, Fine, Dozen Box

Blue, Fine, Dozen Box

Red, Fine, Dozen Box

Navy, Fine, Dozen Box

3pk, Black

3pk, Black/Blue/Red

3pk, Green/Purple/Turquoise

7pk Pouch, Black/Blue/Red/
Green/Pink/Purple/Turquoise

Black, Fine, Dozen Box
Blue, Fine, Dozen Box
Red, Fine, Dozen Box

8pk Pouch, Black/Blue/Red/
Pink/Purple/Orange/Lime/Brown

Black, Extra Fine, Dozen Box
Blue, Extra Fine, Dozen Box
Red, Extra Fine, Dozen Box

6pk Pouch, Black/Blue/
Red/Green/Pink/Purple

Yellow, Chisel Tip, Dozen Box
Pink, Chisel Tip, Dozen Box
Orange, Chisel Tip, Dozen Box
Green, Chisel Tip, Dozen Box
3pk, Chisel Tip, Yellow

3pk, Chisel Tip, Yellow/Orange/Pink

Contact your local office supply dealer for pricing and ordering information.
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